TIMES

Sun M T W Th F Sat

5:00
6:00
7:15
8:30

5:30

6:00
7:15
8:30

5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

Rehearsals are 5:00 pm-8:30 pm Monday-Friday. Set Construction scheduled for
Saturdays- please plan to attend as many as possible we need parents AND cast/crew.

days a week. Ensemble will most likely be called 2-3 days a week. Everyone is called
during Full Run Rehearsals and Dress Tech Rehearsals. Please check your calendars
carefully and indicate on your audition form ANY and ALL Conflicts.

Lead Characters will be called 4-5 days a week. Secondary Characters will be called 3-4

Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal

Read-Thru

Sun M T W Th F Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
D T T 12 13 14 15
Auditions | Callbacks
16 22
Parent
meeting/ Rehearsal
Measurements

Rehearsal

Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal




5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

4:30
5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

Sun M T w Th Sat
2
Rehearsal
Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal
9
Rehearsal
Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal | Rehearsal
16
ehearsal- ehearsal- ehearsal- ehearsal- |g.ncarsal-Conflicts
Conflicts Conflicts Conflicts Conflicts Inconvenient
Inconvenien|Inconvenien|Inconvenien|Inconvenien
23
Spring Break
30
u un
Rehearsal-
conflicts
discouraaed |



Times

5:30
6:00
7:15
8:30

5:30
6:00
7:15
9:30

5:00
6:00
7:15
9:30 ?

5:00

6:00
7:15
9:30 ?

5:00
6:00
7:15
9:30?

6

12:00 PM
Move into
Morgan

13

20
Easter

Full Run
Rehearsal-
Conflicts
Discouraged

T W  |Th |F  JSsat

ull Run
Rehearsal-
conflicts

Full Run
Rehearsal-
Conflicts

Discouraged

ull Run
Rehearsal-
conflicts

Full Run
Rehearsal-
Conflicts
Discouraged

ull Run
Rehearsal-
conflicts

Full Run
Rehearsal-
Conflicts

Discouraged | Discoura

ull Run Rehearsai-

conflicts
discouraged

Full Run
Rehearsal-

Conflicts
ed



Times

5:00
6:00
7:15
9:30?




