	Frozen Jr. Rehearsal Schedule							
IES	Sun	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sat	
	Rehearsals are 5:00 pm-8:30 pm Monday-Friday . Set Construction scheduled for Saturdays- please plan to attend as many as possible we need parents AND cast/crew. Lead Characters will be called 4-5 days a week. Secondary Characters will be called 3-4 days a week. Ensemble will most likely be called 2-3 days a week. Everyone is called during Full Run Rehearsals and Dress Tech Rehearsals. Please check your calendars carefully and indicate on your audition form ANY and ALL Conflicts .							
	February							
	Sun	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sat	
		2 3	4	5	6	7		
	ļ	9 10	11	12	13	14		
5:00 6:00 7:15		Auditions	Callbacks					
8:30		4						
5:30	10	Parent meeting/			20 Rehearsal	21 Rehearsal		
6:00 7:15		Measurements Read-Thru	Rehearsal	Rehearsal				
7:15 8:30								
0.50	2:	3 24	25	26	27	28		
5:30	<u> </u>		20	20				
6:00		Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal		

Frozen Jr. Rehearsal Schedule

				March			
Sun		М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat
							1
							Set Construction.
							Time to be
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
						Rehearsal	Set Construction
		Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal		Time to be Determine
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
							Set Construction
			D	D.I.		Rehearsal	Time to be Determine
		Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal	Rehearsal		
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
		Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-Conflicts	Set Construction
		Conflicts	Conflicts	Conflicts	Conflicts	Inconvenient	Time to be Determine
		Inconvenien	Inconvenien	Inconvenien	Inconvenien		
	23	t 24	t 25	t 26	t 27	28	29
		27	23	20	21	20	Set Construction
			Spring		Break		
			opinig		Break		Time to be
							Determined
	30	31					
		Full Run					
		Rehearsal-					
		conflicts					
L		discouraged					

Frozen Jr. Rehearsal Schedule

				April			
Times	Sun	М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat
			1	2	3	4	5
5:30			Full Run	Full Run	Full Run	Full Run Rehearsal- conflicts	Set Construction
6:00			Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	discouraged	Time to be
7:15			conflicts	conflicts	conflicts		Determined
8:30			discouraged	discouraged			
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
5:30		Full Run	Full Run	Full Run	Full Run	Full Run	Set Construction
6:00		Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Rehearsal-	Make-Up Clinic
7:15	- J-	Conflicts	Conflicts	Conflicts	Conflicts	Conflicts	Mic Care
9:30		Discouraged	Discouraged	Discouraged	Discouraged	Discouraged	Time to be Determine
5 .00	13	14		16	17	18	19
5:00		Tech-	Dress Tech	Dress Tech	Dress Tech-	Dress Tech-	
6:00		Conflicts Not	/Makeup and	/Makeup and	Conflicts Not	Conflicts Not	
7:15		Accepted	Hair-	Hair-	Accepted	Accepted	
9:30 ?	20	21	Conflicts Not	Conflicts Not 23	24	25	26
5:00		21		23	24	23	20
5.00	Laster					Opening	
				Dress Tech	Dark 2 (To	Night-	Perf 2-conflicts
		Dress Tech-	Dress Tech-	/Makeup and	Dark? (To	conflicts not	not accepted
		Conflicts Not	Conflicts Not	hair-	be	accepted	
6:00		Accepted	Accepted	Conflicts not	determined)		
7:15				accepted		Perf 1-conflicts	Perf 3-conflicts
9:30 ?						not accepted	not accepted
	27	28	29	30			
5:00				Rehearsal To			
6:00				Be Determined-			
7:15				conflicts not			
9:30?				accented			



Frozen Jr. Rehearsal Schedule